MEDICAL GAS SYSTEMS
INSPITAL offers complete solution for the medical gas system
of hospitals. All the system consist of medical gas generators,
manifolds, pipeline system, area control units, alarm systems,
monitoring screens and the final gas outlets in Operating
Theatres, ICU’s and patient rooms
INSPITAL Medical Gas Stations & Control Units
Contents

Patient port
Canister
Model No Explanation
AT20.01 Canister, 1 L
AT20.02 Canister, 2 L
AT20.03 Canister, 3 L
AT20.04 Reusable lid
Reusable Canister Suction Liner
•	 Suitable for high vacuum applications
•	 New generation easy to use & hygienic system
•	 Antibacterial & hydrophobic self-sealing filter for
extra safety
•	 Easy connection to central vacuum system
•	 No contact with patient.
•	 Liner and lid are made of durable plastic.
•	 Liners are flexible
•	 In bags, optionally, disinfectant, foam inhibitor and gelling
agents are avaliable.
1 L
2 L
3 L
Model No Explanation
AT20.10 Suction Liner, 1 L
AT20.20 Suction Liner, 2 L
AT20.30 Suction Liner, 3 L
AT20.11 Suction Liner With Antifoam, 1 L
AT20.22 Suction Liner With Antifoam, 2 L
AT20.33 Suction Liner With Antifoam, 3 L
AT20.91 Suction Liner With Solidifying Agents, 1 L
AT20.92 Suction Liner With Solidifying Agents, 2 L
AT20.93 Suction Liner With Solidifying Agents, 3 L
13
13
Suction Accessories
Rail Attachment
 Wall Attachment
Suction Cannula, Plastic
Vacuum Control Connector Tube Connector
Yankauer Tipped HoseSilicone / PVC Tube
Explanation	            Model No
For 25 x 5 mm Rail	 AT20.37
Explanation	            Model No
Wall Attachment		 AT20.50
Explanation	            Model No
Non-Sterile		  AT20.55
Explanation	            Model No
Control Connector	 AT20.54
Explanation	            Model No
Kapkon Connector	 AT20.53
Explanation	            Model No
Non-Sterile 		  AT20.52
Explanation	            Model No
1,8 Meter		  AT20.40
20.5001
Explanation	            Model No
8 x 14 mm (silicone)	 AT20.47
6 x 11 mm (silicone) 	 AT20.46
8 x 12 mm (PVC)	 AT20.44
10 x 14 mm (PVC) 	 AT20.45
Kapkon Connector
14
14
Vacuum Jar
Central Vacuum System
1. Patient port - The patıent port allows the suction of fluids and all its content safely
2. Suction kit - Inspıtal suction system has wide range of accessories for different suction applications
3. Vacuum port - This port connects to vacuum source coming from surgical suction device or central vacuum station line
4. Filter - Inspıtal suction liners are equipped with hydrophobic filter which work  as an overflow  valve and
    antibacterial barrier. It also keeps the electrosurgery smoke in the liner and protects the operation environment
•	 Integrated vacuum regulator
•	 Liner and lid are made of durable plastic.
•	 Trolley with 4 pcs vacuum jar capacity
•	 Polycarbonate, transparent vacuum jars with silicone hoses
•	 Sterilizable jars at 121°
Model No Capacity
AT20.73 3 L
AT20.72 2 L
AT20.71 1 L
Model No Explanation
AT20.75 S/S frame, 4 port
AT20.76 Powder coating frame, 4 port
AT20.77 Powder coating frame, 1 port
• Made of transparent polycarbonate material
• 1L and 2 L carrying capacity alternatives
• Sterilizable jars at 1210 C
• Adapter for wall connection
• Integrated hydrophobic filter
2
1
4
3
15
15
DIN-90º PR80.11 PR80.12 PR80.13 PR80.14 PR80.15
BS-90º PR80.16 PR80.17 PR80.18 PR80.19 PR80.20
AFNOR-90º PR80.21 PR80.22 PR80.23 PR80.24 PR80.25
DIN-45º PR82.11 PR82.12 PR82.13 PR82.14 PR82.15
BS-45º PR82.16 PR82.17 PR82.18 PR82.19 PR82.20
AFNOR-45º PR82.21 PR82.22 PR82.23 PR82.24 PR82.25
Medical Gas Outlets
Outlet Dia
Copper Pipe Dia
Production Standard
Color Codes
: 45 mm
: 10 mm
: BS 5682/EN ISO 9170-1
: Oxygen – White
  Vacuum – Yellow
  Nitrous Oxide – Blue
  Compressed Air – Black & White
Model No Capacity
AT20.73 3 L
AT20.72 2 L
AT20.71 1 L
Medical Gas Outlets
Outlet Dia
Copper Pipe Dia
Production Standard
Color Codes
: 50 mm
: 8 mm
: BS 5682/EN ISO 9170-1
: Oxygen – White
  Vacuum – Yellow
  Nitrous Oxide – Blue
  Compressed Air – Black & White
 Oxygen Vacuum Air 4 Air 7 N2O
DIN PR80.01 PR80.02 PR80.03 PR80.04 PR80.05
BS PR80.06 PR80.07 PR80.08 PR80.09 PR80.10
 Oxygen Vacuum Air 4 Air 7 N2O
Medical Gas Outlets and Accessories
16
16
DISS PR80.32 PR80.33 PR80.34 PR80.35
CHEMETRON PR80.36 PR80.37 PR80.38 PR80.39
OHMEDA PR80.40 PR80.41 PR80.42 PR80.43
Medical Gas Outlets
Outlet Dia
Copper Pipe Dia
Production Standard
Color Codes
: 50 mm
: 10 mm
: BS 5682/EN ISO 9170-1
: Oxygen – White
  Vacuum – Yellow

30
30
Model No Explanation
MB30.01 Oxygen 250 pcs
MB30.02 Vacuum 250 pcs
MB30.03 Air 250 pcs
MB30.04 Nitrogen 250 pcs
MB30.05 Agss 250 pcs
Model No Explanationn Thicknesss Working
Pressure Length
MB10.01 8 mm 1,0 mm 84 bar 5 m
MB10.02 10 mm 0,6 mm 84 bar 5 m
MB10.03 10 mm 1,0 mm 84 bar 5 m
MB10.04 12 mm 0,6 mm 77 bar 5 m
MB10.05 12 mm 1,0 mm 77 bar 5 m
MB10.06 15 mm 0,7 mm 63 bar 5 m
MB10.07 15 mm 1,0 mm 63 bar 5 m
MB10.08 22 mm 1,0 mm 58 bar 5 m
MB10.09 28 mm 1,0 mm 51 bar 5 m
MB10.10 28 mm 1,5 mm 51 bar 5 m
MB10.11 35 mm 1,0 mm 40 bar 5 m
MB10.12 35 mm 1,5 mm 40 bar 5 m
MB10.13 42 mm 1,0 mm 42 bar 5 m
MB10.14 42 mm 1,5 mm 42 bar 5 m
MB10.15 54 mm 1,5 mm 27 bar 5 m
MB10.16 54 mm 2,0 mm 27 bar 5 m
MB10.17  76 mm 1,5 mm 29 bar 5 m
MB10.18 76 mm 2,0 mm 29 bar 5 m
MB10.19 108 mm 2,0 mm 16 bar 5 m
MB10.20 108 mm 2.5 mm 16 bar 5 m
Copper Tubes
Copper Pipe Label
•	 Pipeline solutions for medical gas installations
•	 Medical copper tubes are degreased and marked according
to EN 13348 System in accordance with requirement of
the medical gas market
•	 Supplied in 5 m length and individually capped
31
31
Model No Explanation
FT50.36 Hook Rail
FT50.37 Stoper
FT50.38 Distance
Explanation Blue White Gray Yellow
Hook 10 - 12 mm FT50.39 FT50.46 FT50.53 FT50.60
Hook 15 mm FT50.40 FT50.47 FT50.54 FT50.61
Hook 22 mm FT50.41 FT50.48 FT50.55 FT50.62
Hook 28 mm FT50.42 FT50.49 FT50.56 FT50.63
Hook 35 mm FT50.43 FT50.50 FT50.57 FT50.64
Hook 42 mm FT50.44 FT50.51 FT50.58 FT50.65
Hook 54 mm FT50.45 FT50.52 FT50.59 FT50.66
Copper Tubes
Copper Tubes And Accessories
Copper Pipe Clips
• Rail type, directly connectable and color coded
• Single and jointed usage
• Compatible with gas standard
•	 Biostatic composition of the copper material inhibits
bacterial growth on its surface
•	 End connections: Copper x Copper
•	 Lightweight, strong and corrosion resistant
•	 Nonflammable
•	 Unaffected by sunlight, has no special storage require-
ments and cannot produce toxic fumes in a fire
Fittings
Diameter Model No Model No Model No Model No
10 mm FT50.01 FT50.09 FT50.28 FT50.17 / 12x10 mm
12 mm FT50.02 FT50.10 FT50.29 FT50.18 / 15x12 mm
15 mm FT50.03 FT50.11 FT50.30 FT50.19 / 22X12 mm
22 mm FT50.04 FT50.12 FT50.31 FT50.20 / 15x22 mm
28 mm FT50.05 FT50.13 FT50.32 FT50.21 / 15x28 mm
35 mm FT50.06 FT50.14 FT50.33 FT50.22 / 22x28 mm
42 mm FT50.07 FT50.15 FT50.34 FT50.23 / 22x35 mm
54 mm FT50.08 FT50.16 FT50.35 FT50.24 / 54x22 mm
FT50.25 / 54x28 mm
FT50.26 / 54x35 mm
FT50.27 / 76x54 mm
Elbow 90 Equal T Coupling Reducer
32
32
Central Gas Station for O2, N2O and CO2
INSPITAL central gas stations are designed to supply
continuous medical gas from the cylinders to hospital
pipeline. Each station controls one primary and one back